Abel(ine

The operators on this list have completed AbelCine’s intensive Phantom workshops. Individual experience will vary. Please contact the techs for more information about their
experience with the various Phantom high-speed cameras and where they will work as a “local”.

Trained Phantom Techs

NAME EMAIL PHONE COMPANY CAMERA MODELS CITYy
v USA

Vv AL - Alabama
Ryan Johnson contact@ryanjohnsontv.com 818-629-4790 Legendary Shots :;_/I”er)f'K’ 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K, Birmingham
Griff Thomas Griff@smallaxemedia.com 404-234-7096 Small Axe Media Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K Pensacola

v AZ - Arizona
Dustin Farrell dustin@dfvc.com 602-722-9288  Visit Website gﬁ]X:rK’ 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K, Phoenix
Leo Reyes LeoReyes@live.com 602-410-4532 Phoenix

v CA - California
Jamie Alac jamiealac@gmail.com 347-503-8613 Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro Los Angeles
Pedro Avila pedroavilacross@gmail.com 323-364-0790 Visit Website Flex4K Los Angeles
Skye Bennett sbennett218@alumni.sfai.edu Visit Website Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro Sacramento
Skye Bennett sbennett218@alumni.sfai.edu Visit Website Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro San Francisco
Andrew Bethke BethkeTech@gmail.com 310-961-0380  Fourth In The Fire Ei’fgtﬁg Flex, VEO/VEO4K, Los Angeles
Bank Bhinvatdhana bankbhin@gmail.com 323-327-2329 Los Angeles
Ryan Campbell ryancampbell@live.com 310-427-2881 Visit Website Los Angeles
John Carter jecarter@hatchtv.com 303-550-2415 Hatch Entertainment LLC Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K Los Angeles
Nina Chadha nina@hypr.cc 310-270-0665 Los Angeles
Chris Chen chris@whiskeyskymedia.com 831-200-4315 Whiskey Sky Media Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K San Diego
Chris Chen chris@whiskeyskymedia.com 831-200-4315 Whiskey Sky Media Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K Sata Cruz
Luke Cormack lukecormackfilms@gmail.com 310977-7168 Luke Cormack Films Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K Los Angeles
Enrique Del Rio sirhenrydr@hotmail.com 310-227-2122  View Reel E?r)?gtﬁgr Flex, VEO/VEOAK, Los Angeles
Erik Dettle edettle@gmail.com 201-563-2002 Visit Website Flex4K, 2K Flex Los Angeles
Quinn Feldman quinnfeldman@gmail.com 818-522-7098 Visit Website Los Angeles
Ramon J. Goni rj@ramongoni.com 212-203-9679 Visit Website Flex4K, 2K Flex Los Angeles
Tom Heigl LAHighspeed@gmail.com 610-704-7222 LA Highspeed Los Angeles
Ben Hopkins ben@huemaninterest.com 310-717-9493 Hueman Interest Los Angeles
Ryan Johnson contact@ryanjohnsontv.com 818-629-4790  Legendary Shots E?gm’ 2K Flex, VEO/VEOAK, Burbank
Joe Kocsis joe@nooneuknow.com 530-519-7770 NoOneUKnow Films Los Angeles
Patrick McGraw patrick@patrickmcgraw.com 323-493-1448 S”er)?K’ 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K, Los Angeles
Patrick McGraw patrick@patrickmcgraw.com 323-493-1448 DI?:LK’ 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K, San Diego
Girish Nara hello.g@27mm.pro Los Angeles
Adolfo Nowak anzaudiov@gmail.com 626-343-7076 ANZ AUDIOVISUALS Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K Los Angeles
Pasquale Paolo bosseye@mac.com 818-203-9646 Los Angeles
Michael Pescasio michaelpescasio@mac.com 310-993-7470 A-Canera, LLC Flex4K Los Angeles
Ryan Prouty ryan@colorspacevan.com 310-270-0665 COLORSPACE Los Angeles
Sacha Riviere vitafiim@mac.com 818-554-5857 Slow Motion Imaging Flex4K, Miro Los Angeles
Christian Robinson Christian@superslowmo.com 949-973-1222  Super Slowmo Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K, Irivine

Christian Robinson

Michael Sanchez

Logan Ward

www.abelcine.com/phantom-techs

Christian@superslowmo.com

msanchez.lux@gmail.com

loganward159@gmail.com

949-973-1222

310-895-4145
949-290-3379

Super Slowmo

MSCHZ

Miro, Other
Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K
VEO/VEO4K

Lake Forest

Los Angeles

Long Beach
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NAME

Logan Ward
Grady Welch

Tyler Whitbread
Tyler Whitbread

Kevin Zanit

v CO - Colorado
John Carter
Chris McDaniel
Patrick Robinson
Tanner Teaff

v CT - Connecticut

Sasha Burdett

Brian Merlen
Matthew Troy
v DC - District of Columbia

Nicholas Donnelly

Joe Tyler

¥ FL - Florida

Carlos A. Castillo

Camilo Jarquin
Camilo Jarquin
Jacob Knight
Jacob Knight
Xabier Landa

Bill Mills

Alexander Somarriba
Andres Turcios

Andres Turcios
¥ GA - Georgia
Jamie Alac
Justin Dombrowski
Shawn Herold
Jason Johnson
Nathan Korosec
Bill Mills
Griff Thomas
v |IA-lowa
Rick Amundson

v IL - lllinois
Bryan McLean

V¥ LA- Louisiana
Michael Ciancio
Luke Cormack

¥ MA - Massachusetts
Dave Kudrowitz

v MD - Maryland

www.abelcine.com/phantom-techs

EMAIL

loganward159@gmail.com
gradyjwelch@gmail.com

tyler@neonsc.com
tyler@neonsc.com

kevinzanit@gmail.com

jcarter@hatchtv.com

wildcampmedia@gmail.com
patrickrobinson@yahoo.com

tannerwteaff@gmail.com

burdettstudio@gmail.com

merlenfx@yahoo.com

matthew.a.troy@gmail.com

thenicholasdonnelly@gmail.com

Killianthered@gmail.com

carloscastillodp@gmail.com

cinemationfilm@yahoo.com

cinemationfilm@yahoo.com

PHONE
949-290-3379

704-804-0507

760-583-9999
760-583-9999
818-321-7212

303-550-2415

303-803-6766

970-980-1141

914-809-2022

203-559-4530

860-841-5563

202-247-0603
202-251-5570

786-483-0719

305-519-6884
305-519-6884

jacobrobertsonknight@gmail.com 310-795-7117

jacobrobertsonknight@gmail.com 310-795-7117

txoko@me.com
digitaldp@me.com

alex@sfxs.net
Aturcios@reellifestudio.com

Aturcios@reellifestudio.com

jamiealac@gmail.com
justindombrowski@hotmail.com
Shawn@remedyfilms.com
me@boxofjason.com
nathan@greyscalemp.com
digitaldp@me.com

Griff@smallaxemedia.com

rick@ghpics.com

mcleanbl@gmail.com

ciancio@444camera.com

lukecormackfilms@gmail.com

davekudrowitz@gmail.com

305-563-3423

727-710-1963

954-547-2270
717-557-5986
717-557-5986

347-503-8613

770-670-8907

706-761-7868

484-620-1530

404-702-8623

727-710-1963

404-234-7096

515-238-7344

312-504-6062

214-850-1211
310-977-7168

COMPANY

Neon Supreme Corp
Neon Supreme Corp

Zanit Company

Hatch Entertainment LLC
Wild Camp Media

Tanner W Teaff Multimedia

SB Studio

Vestada Lux

Visit Website

Warning Label Films LLC

Manifested Mind Productions
LLC

BMA Production Services, Inc.

ReelLifeStudio
ReelLifeStudio

Visit Website
REMEDY
boxofjason

Grey Scale Motion Pictures

BMA Production Services, Inc.

Small Axe Media

Visit Website

4:4:4 Camera

Luke Cormack Films

CAMERA MODELS

VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro
Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex
Flex4K, 2K Flex
Flex4K, 2K Flex, Other
Flex4K, 2K Flex, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro
Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro
Flex4K, Miro, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro
Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, Miro, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex
Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex

CITY

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
San Diego

Los Angeles

Denver

Denver
Denver

Denver

Stamford

Stamford

Hartford

Washington
Washington

Fort Lauderdale
Miami

Orlando

Miami

Orlando

Miami Beach
Tampa

Miami

Fort Lauderdale

Miami

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Des Moines

Chicago

New Orleans

New Orleans

Boston
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NAME

Chad Cooper

Russell Howey

Russell Howey
¥ MI - Michigan

Bryan McLean
¥ MN - Minesota

Andrew Bethke

¥ MO - Missouri
Henry Abler

Jeromy Hogue
Patrick Robinson
v NC - North Carolina

Justin Dombrowski

Jason Johnson
¥ NE - Nebraska
Tanner Teaff
¥ NV - Nevada
Dustin Farrell
Sean Gearing
¥ NY - New York
Sasha Burdett
Cecilia Chen

Mariusz Cichon

Chad Cooper

Don Cornett
Erik Dettle
Ramon J. Goni
Ethan Herrington
Ethan Herrington
Gary Isaacs

B Kelley

Tore Knos

Brian Merlen
Brett Moen

David Parrott

Edward Richardson
Daniel Rothman

Matthew Troy

¥ OR-Oregon
Daniel Hurst
Sean Rawls

¥ PA - Pennsylvania

Gary Isaacs

David Parrott

www.abelcine.com/phantom-techs

EMAIL

chadcoop@me.com

russell.paul.howey@gmail.com

russell.paul.howey@gmail.com

mcleanbl@gmail.com

BethkeTech@gmail.com

henry@gobaddog.com

jeromyhogue@me.com

patrickrobinson@yahoo.com

justindombrowski@hotmail.com

me@boxofjason.com

tannerwteaff@gmail.com

dustin@dfvc.com

seangearing@gmail.com

burdettstudio@gmail.com
Cecilia.Chien@gmail.com

mcichon@mac.com

chadcoop@me.com

doncornett@gmail.com
edettle@gmail.com
rj@ramongoni.com
ethan@ethanherrinton.com
ethan@ethanherrinton.com
gsiproductions@aol.com
kelley@brandom.media

ToreKnos@gmail.com
merlenfx@yahoo.com
brett@brettmoen.com
hello@xenonchromatic.com

edrichardson@mac.com
dan@danielrothmandp.com

matthew.a.troy@gmail.com

info@via-films.com

seantrawls@gmail.com

gsiproductions@aol.com

hello@xenonchromatic.com

PHONE

646-915-2463

443-670-2127
443-670-2127

312-504-6062

310-961-0380

417-860-4797

303-803-6766

770-670-8907

484-620-1530

970-980-1141

602-722-9288

702-845-2211

914-809-2022

917-428-0920

347-365-0556

646-915-2463

917-373-7301
201-563-2002
212-203-9679
518-944-7548
518-944-7548
917-209-4884

310-975-5182

203-559-4530

917-224-0005

267-809-2418

865-368-2483
315-430-6875
860-841-5563

971-237-3484

503-939-9760

917-209-4884

267-809-2418

COMPANY

Fourth In The Fire

Bad Dog Pictures

View Reel

boxofjason

Tanner W Teaff Multimedia

Visit Website

Gearing Up Productions, LLC

SB Studio
Visit Website

Pixel Art Media, Inc

Visit Website

Visit Website
Visit Website

bRandom Media LLC
Visit Website

Vestada Lux
Visit Website

Xenon Chromatic

Visit Website

Visit Website

VIA Films

Xenon Chromatic

CAMERA MODELS

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex

Flex4K, 2K Flex

Flex4K, 2K Flex

Flex4K, 2K Flex

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro
Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro
Flex4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K
Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

CITY
Baltimore

Baltimore

Columbia

Detroit

Minneapolis

St. Louis

St. Louis

Kansas City

Charlotte

Charlotte

Lincoln

Las Vegas

Las Vegas

New York
New York

New York

New York

New York
New York
New York
Cold Spring
New York
New York
New York
New York

New York
Brooklyn
New York

New York
New York
New York

Portland

Portland

Philadelphia

Philadelphia
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NAME
¥ RI-Rhode Island
Dave Kudrowitz
v SC - South Carolina
Shawn Herold
Nathan Korosec
¥ TN - Tennessee
Aaron Seldon
v TX-Texas
Michael Ciancio
Seth Gallagher
David Sussman
David Sussman
v VA -Virginia
B Kelley
Joe Tyler

v VT - Vermont
Grady Welch

v WA - Washington

Pedro Avila

Daniel Hurst

Sean Rawls

Aaron Russell

v CANADA
¥ AB - Alberta
Luke Campbell
¥ BC - British Colombia
Luke Campbell
Christopher Oben
Leon Rivers-Moore
Brian Shaw
¥ MB - Manitoba
Dwain Barrick
v ON - Ontario
Sandra Lombardi
¥ QC - Quebec
Leon Rivers-Moore
v ECUADOR
v G- Guayas
Adolfo Nowak
v FRANCE
v -
Sacha Riviere
v GERMANY

v BY - Bavaria
Emmanuel Suys

v INDIA

www.abelcine.com/phantom-techs

EMAIL

davekudrowitz@gmail.com

Shawn@remedyfilms.com

nathan@greyscalemp.com

aaron@evolve.studio

ciancio@444camera.com
Seth.gallagher@gmail.com
davemsussman@gmail.com

davemsussman@gmail.com

kelley@brandom.media

killianthered@gmail.com

gradyjwelch@gmail.com

pedroavilacross@gmail.com

info@via-films.com
seantrawls@gmail.com

aaronrusselldp@gmail.com

luke.t.campbell@gmail.com

luke.t.campbell@gmail.com

chris@chrisoben.com

leon.rivers.moore@gmail.com

Brian7429@gmail.com

dwainbarrick@gmail.com

lombardi.sandy@gmail.com

leon.rivers.moore@gmail.com

anzaudiov@gmail.com

vitafilm@mac.com

emmanuel@suys.de

PHONE

706-761-7868
404-702-8623

615-414-1482

214-850-1211
9144560649

949-584-1561
949-584-1561

202-251-5570

704-804-0507

323-364-0790

971-237-3484

503-939-9760

425-283-6484

778997-1745

778997-1745

604-218-7876

514-622-6510

604-916-7429

416-523-9460

416-278-4852

514-622-6510

626-343-7076

818-554-5857

49 173-453-7858

COMPANY

REMEDY

Grey Scale Motion Pictures

Evolve Studios

4:4:4 Camera

Saussy Productions

Saussy Productions

bRandom Media LLC
Warning Label Films LLC

VIA Films

Homebrew Media LLC

Ascendant Productions Inc.

Ascendant Productions Inc.

Visit Website

Diabolik Digital

ANZ AUDIOVISUALS

Slow Motion Imaging

CAMERA MODELS

Flex4K, 2K Flex

Flex4K, Miro
Flex4K, Miro, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex
Flex4K
Flex4K
Flex4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K
Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, Miro, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, Miro, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro
Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

CITY

Providence

Greenville

Greenville

Nashville

Dallas

Austin

Houston

Richmond

Richmond

Burlington

Seattle

Seattle
Seattle

Seattle

Calgary

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

Winnipeg

Toronto

Montreal

Guayaquil

Paris

Munich
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NAME
v TG - Telagana

Girish Nara

v MALAYSIA

v =
Senthil M
v MEXICO
v -

Carlos A. Castillo

Enrique Del Rio

v POLAND

v -
Mariusz Cichon

v SINGAPORE

\/ o
Senthil M

v SPAIN
v -
Angelo Freda
Angelo Freda

Xabier Landa

Christopher Oben

v SWITZERLAND

v -

Emmanuel Suys
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EMAIL

hello.g@27mm.pro

slowdownyourworld@t-eight.com

carloscastillodp@gmail.com

sirhenrydr@hotmail.com

mcichon@mac.com

slowdownyourworld@t-eight.com

Freda.angelo21@gmail.com
Freda.angelo21@gmail.com

txoko@me.com

chris@chrisoben.com

emmanuel@suys.de

PHONE

659-722-3391

786-483-0719

310-227-2122

347-365-0556

659-722-3391

34 64597-2818
34 64597-2818
305-563-3423

604-218-7876

49 173-453-7858

COMPANY

T-eight pte Itd

Manifested Mind Productions
LLC

Pixel Art Media, Inc

T-eight pte Itd

Emotion & Equipment

Emotion & Equipment

Visit Website

CAMERA MODELS

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro, Other

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K
Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K

Flex4K, 2K Flex, Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

Flex4K, 2K Flex, VEO/VEO4K,
Miro

CITY

Hyderabad

Kuala Lumpur

Mexico City

Mexico City

Warsaw

Barcelona
Madrid

Donostia

Barcelona

Zurich
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